2023: Achieve It/Receive It
Works that prove our faith is not dead.
James 2:14-26

Gilead Christian Church

5 : “Mounted with wings and built on THE ROCK”
ro. Justice Toles 3rd

Sis. Darlene Torry 9th

Evangelist Sonya J. Lacy 11th

Cameron Holsey 15th

Sis. Rosemary Fifer 26th

Minister Zoe’ Singleton  31st

((/( Aehradirie

4
(///z nlversaries
e (/// 7/
N S /{

OCTOBER IS BREAST CANCER

Pastor & First Lady 4th AWARENESS MONTH
Bro. Melvin & Mm Singleton 20th

2195 Highway 138 SW
Ways to Give to Gilead Riverdale, GA 30296

CashApp: $GileadCC
Zelle: 678-519-1278
Paypal: gileadchristian.com

October 14, 2023



ANNOUNCEMENTS
ANNOUNCEMENTS

Wednesday-Oct. 18"

Sunday-Oct. 22™

Tuesday-Oct. 24"

Sunday-Oct. 29"

Tuesday-Oct. 315

Sunday-Nov. 51

Tuesday-Nov. 7"

Week at a Glance

Church School

UPCOMING ANNOUNCEMENTS

Intercessory Prayer

Adult Sunday School
Children & Youth S. S. Class
Worship Service

Church School

Intercessory Prayer

Adult Sunday School
Children & Youth S. S. Class
Worship Service

Church School
FUTURE PLANNING

Intercessory Prayer

Adult Sunday School
Children & Youth S. S. Class
Worship & Communion
Service

Church School

7:00pm

9:00am
9:15am
10:00am
11:00am

7:00pm

9:00am
9:15am
10:00am
11:00am

7:00pm

9:00am
9:15am
10:00am
11:00am

7:00pm

VETERANS DAY SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 11™
(OBSERVED) FRIDAY, NOVEMBERVR 10™

Sunday-Nov. 121"

Tuesday-Nov. 14"

Sunday-Nov. 19"

Tuesday-Nov. 21%

Sunday-Nov. 26"

Tuesday-Nov. 28"

BalminGilead
Password: @6290Hwy85

FUTURE PLANNING

Intercessory Prayer

Adult Sunday School
Children & Youth S. S. Class
Worship Service

Church School

Intercessory Prayer

Adult Sunday School
Children & Youth S. S. Class
Youth Worship Service

Church School
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\ye ‘}-ﬁ: ‘.} _ "O give thanks to the
" % _ Lord, for he is good;

for his steadfast love

Intercessory Prayer

Adult Sunday School

Children & Youth S. S. Class

8" Church Anniversary Service
Gilead Christian Church

Church School

On-line Conference Call Line Info:

9:00am
9:15am
10:00am
11:00am

7:00pm

9:00am

9:15am
10:00am
11:00am

7:00pm

THANKSGIVING DAY, NOVEMBER 23RP

9:00am
9:15am
10:00am
11:00am

7:00pm



To join by phone: (862) 799-9273
On-line site: Freeconferencecall.com
To join by video: Online meeting ID: minjreula

PRAY WITHOUT CEASING
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Anala Carrol  Jalen Foster Inari Glaze
Rory Gilbert(Post-Op)

Sharon Butler(Post-Op)
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In Our Prayers

Micahi Neal

Minister Relicia Wilson & Family in the passing of her brother.

Antionette Andrews

Wesley Bradley

Leverne Campbell

Samiyah Ceus

Marcus/Kayla Chatman

Shirley De Neal

Rosemary Fifer

Ruby Gibson

Dea. Jimmie Gilbert

Katrina Gilbert

Cameron Holsey

Rickey Holsey

Lynn Kates

Diane Keith

Dea. John Keith

Pastor John Lacy

Evangelist Sonya Lacy

Cynthia Lockhart

Henry McDowell

Katia McDowell

Sharon Butler

Addie Neely

Vera Noland

Betty Shellman

Linda Shellman

David Singleton

Dru Singleton

Melvin Singleton

Minister Zoe Singleton

Rev. Ernest Thomas

Linda Thomas

Justice Toles

Maxine Toles

Darlene Torry

Leonzie Torry

Cordell Turner

Yara Turner

Yolanda Turner

Yuna Turner

Yuri Turner

Carl Watkins

Vernon Williams

Deshaun Graham

Graham Family

Amir Simmons

Pastor David Denson

Alivia Dorsey & Family

Chanda Oton

Jasper & Rita Davis

Randy & Mary Burns

Hartifield Family

Taunya Lockhart

Jatasia Johnson

Verna Davis




Linda Jackson & Family

Lupe & Larry

Clyde Lee Neely

Rev. Michael Gilbert

Reuben Lacy & Family

Danielle Schmidt

Alanda Keith

Alana Keith

Alanni Keith

Aylan Keith

Nevaeh Korrin Kidd

Shauna Miles

Michael Hill Family

Nancy & Herman

Baby Madison

James Varner
Patricia Garner Jeremy Lacy Charrod Brooks
Kelvin White Cassaundra Drake Alan Dykes
Courtney Dykes Cecilia Dykes Fiona Dykes
Lauren Hicks Victor Islas Beverly Massey

Tonya Tripp-Dinkins

Dreia Hampton

Kavion Grimes

Marcell Grimes

Niyanna Williams

Tay Grimes

Mother Doris Butler

Pastor Fredrick Smalls

Denoria Mason

Inez Brown

Demetrea Campbell

Samuel Ceus

Mikaylah Monger

Tyanna Williams

Jamal Williams

Gabiriella Williams

Layla Williams

Taylor Williams

Julian Williams

Jamal T. Williams




