

Bro. Justice Toles3rdSis. Darlene Torry9thEvangelist Sonya J. Lacy11thCameron Holsey15thSis. Rosemary Fifer26thMinister Zoe' Singleton31st

Celebrating niversaries this Month

Pastor & First Lady Lacy 4th Bro. Melvín & Mín. Singleton 20th

Ways to Give to Gilead

CashApp: \$GileadCC Zelle: 678-519-1278 Paypal: gileadchristian.com 2023: Achieve It/Receive It Works that prove our faith is not dead. James 2:14-26

# Gilead Christian Church

"Mounted with wings and built on THE ROCK"



OCTOBER IS BREAST CANCER AWARENESS MONTH

2195 Highway 138 SW Riverdale, GA 30296

# ANNOUNCEMENTS

#### Week at a Glance

Wednesday-Oct. 18 <sup>th</sup>	Church School	7:00pm			
UPCOMING ANNOUNCEMENTS					
Sunday-Oct. 22 <sup>nd</sup>	Intercessory Prayer Adult Sunday School Children & Youth S. S. Class Worship Service	9:00am 9:15am 10:00am 11:00am			
Tuesday-Oct. 24 <sup>th</sup>	Church School	7:00pm			
Sunday-Oct. 29 <sup>th</sup>	Intercessory Prayer Adult Sunday School Children & Youth S. S. Class Worship Service	9:00am 9:15am 10:00am 11:00am			
Tuesday-Oct. 31 <sup>st</sup>	Church School	7:00pm			
	FUTURE PLANNING				
Sunday-Nov. 5 <sup>th</sup>	Intercessory Prayer Adult Sunday School Children & Youth S. S. Class Worship & Communion Service	9:00am 9:15am 10:00am 11:00am			

Tuesday-Nov. 7<sup>th</sup> Church School

#### VETERANS DAY SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 11<sup>TH</sup> (OBSERVED) FRIDAY, NOVEMBERVR 10<sup>TH</sup>

7:00pm



#### Wi-Fi BalminGilead Password: @6290Hwy85 FUTURE PLANNING

Sunday-Nov. 12 <sup>th</sup>	Intercessory Prayer Adult Sunday School Children & Youth S. S. Class Worship Service	9:00am 9:15am 10:00am 11:00am
Tuesday-Nov. 14 <sup>th</sup>	Church School	7:00pm
Sunday-Nov. 19 <sup>th</sup>	Intercessory Prayer Adult Sunday School Children & Youth S. S. Class Youth Worship Service	9:00am 9:15am 10:00am 11:00am
Tuesday-Nov. 21 <sup>st</sup>	Church School	7:00pm

## THANKSGIVING DAY, NOVEMBER 23RD



Sunday-Nov. 26 <sup>th</sup>	Intercessory Prayer Adult Sunday School Children & Youth S. S. Class 8 <sup>th</sup> Church Anniversary Service Gilead Christian Church	9:00am 9:15am 10:00am <b>11:00am</b>
Tuesday-Nov. 28 <sup>th</sup>	Church School	7:00pm

To join by phone: (862) 799-9273 On-line site: Freeconferencecall.com To join by video: Online meeting ID: minjreula **PRAY WITHOUT CEASING** 





## In Our Prayers

Anala CarrolJalen FosterInari GlazeMicahi NealSharon Butler(Post-Op)Rory Gilbert(Post-Op)Minister Relicia Wilson & Family in the passing of her brother.

Wesley Bradley	Leverne Campbell
Marcus/Kayla Chatman	Shirley De Neal
Ruby Gibson	Dea. Jimmie Gilbert
Cameron Holsey	Rickey Holsey
Diane Keith	Dea. John Keith
Evangelist Sonya Lacy	Cynthia Lockhart
Katia McDowell	Sharon Butler
Vera Noland	Betty Shellman
David Singleton	Dru Singleton
Minister Zoe Singleton	Rev. Ernest Thomas
Justice Toles	Maxine Toles
Leonzie Torry	Cordell Turner
Yolanda Turner	Yuna Turner
Carl Watkins	Vernon Williams
Graham Family	Amir Simmons
Alivia Dorsey & Family	Chanda Oton
Randy & Mary Burns	Hartifield Family
Jatasia Johnson	Verna Davis
	Marcus/Kayla Chatman Ruby Gibson Cameron Holsey Diane Keith Evangelist Sonya Lacy Katia McDowell Vera Noland David Singleton Minister Zoe Singleton Justice Toles Leonzie Torry Yolanda Turner Carl Watkins Graham Family Alivia Dorsey & Family Randy & Mary Burns

Linda Jackson & Family	Lupe & Larry	Clyde Lee Neely
Rev. Michael Gilbert	Reuben Lacy & Family	Danielle Schmidt
Alanda Keith	Alana Keith	Alanni Keith
Aylan Keith	Nevaeh Korrin Kidd	Shauna Miles
Michael Hill Family	Nancy & Herman James	Baby Madison Varner
Patricia Garner	Jeremy Lacy	Charrod Brooks
Kelvin White	Cassaundra Drake	Alan Dykes
Courtney Dykes	Cecilia Dykes	Fiona Dykes
Lauren Hicks	Victor Islas	Beverly Massey
Tonya Tripp-Dinkins	Dreia Hampton	Kavion Grimes
Marcell Grimes	Niyanna Williams	Tay Grimes
Mother Doris Butler	Pastor Fredrick Smalls	Denoria Mason
Inez Brown	Demetrea Campbell	Samuel Ceus
Mikaylah Monger	Tyanna Williams	Jamal Williams
Gabriella Williams	Layla Williams	Taylor Williams
Julian Williams	Jamal T. Williams	